
MENU
EMG 2023 Road Race Walk 10 km Tampere 05.07.2023
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Rank Bib Name Club Result Diff

801 Birbal Saini India DNS

Rank Bib Name Club Result Diff

802 Firdovsi Karimov Azerbaijan disqualiRed

803 Vairava Moorthy Kandasamy India DNS

Rank Bib Name Club Result Diff

1 804 Faig Baghirov Azerbaijan 1:11:19

805 Ilkin Mustafayev Azerbaijan disqualiRed

Rank Bib Name Club Result Diff

1 807 Christer Svensson Sweden 56:28

806 Jean-Christophe Comte Finland DNS

Rank Bib Name Club Result Diff

1 808 Gianni Siragusa Italy 1:04:27

2 810 Bruce Logan United States of America 1:13:25 +8:58

3 809 Alan Roberts Great Britain, Northern Ireland 1:17:38 +13:11

811 Nageen Singh India DNS

Rank Bib Name Club Result Diff

1 812 Aleksei Terestsenkov Estonia 56:59

2 819 Aloyzas Urbikas Lithuania 59:50 +2:50

3 816 Ari Väliniemi Finland 1:02:51 +5:51

4 817 Kauko Pekkarinen Finland 1:05:55 +8:55

813 Maurizio Lupi Italy disqualiRed

818 Mohinder Singh Virk India DNS

815 Patrick Murphy Ireland DNS

814 Giorgio Montini Italy DNS

Rank Bib Name Club Result Diff

1 824 Franco Venturi Degli Esposti Italy 1:07:51

2 823 Ian Torode Great Britain, Northern Ireland 1:10:04 +2:13

3 822 Massimo Rainero Italy 1:15:47 +7:56

4 820 Ilkka Vakkuri Finland 1:16:08 +8:16

5 821 Balraj Singh India 1:28:17 +20:26

Rank Bib Name Club Result Diff

825 Johann Siegele Austria disqualiRed

826 Sellathurai Ganeshalingam Great Britain, Northern Ireland disqualiRed

Rank Bib Name Club Result Diff

827 Jurijs Kopasovs Latvia disqualiRed

Rank Bib Name Club Result Diff

829 Arvid Johannes Bjørsvik Norway disqualiRed

Rank Bib Name Club Result Diff

830 Dash Newington Great Britain, Northern Ireland DNS

831 Minaj Nadaf India DNS

Rank Bib Name Club Result Diff

1 835 Vita Ormane Latvia 1:04:57

834 Sindhu Achuthan India DNS

Rank Bib Name Club Result Diff

836 Anke Beer Germany disqualiRed

837 Gaby Rang Germany DNS

838 Mary Sharon Biggins Great Britain, Northern Ireland DNS

Rank Bib Name Club Result Diff

1 839 Tarja Vakkuri Finland 1:18:03

Rank Bib Name Club Result Diff

840 Tiina Mäki Finland disqualiRed

Rank Bib Name Club Result Diff

1 841 Velta Bruce Latvia 1:49:02

Rank Bib Name Club Result Diff

1 807 Christer Svensson Sweden 56:28

2 812 Aleksei Terestsenkov Estonia 56:59 +31

3 819 Aloyzas Urbikas Lithuania 59:50 +3:21

4 816 Ari Väliniemi Finland 1:02:51 +6:22

5 808 Gianni Siragusa Italy 1:04:27 +7:58

6 817 Kauko Pekkarinen Finland 1:05:55 +9:26

7 824 Franco Venturi Degli Esposti Italy 1:07:51 +11:23

8 823 Ian Torode Great Britain, Northern Ireland 1:10:04 +13:36

9 804 Faig Baghirov Azerbaijan 1:11:19 +14:51

10 810 Bruce Logan United States of America 1:13:25 +16:57

11 822 Massimo Rainero Italy 1:15:47 +19:19

12 820 Ilkka Vakkuri Finland 1:16:08 +19:39

13 809 Alan Roberts Great Britain, Northern Ireland 1:17:38 +21:09

14 821 Balraj Singh India 1:28:17 +31:49

802 Firdovsi Karimov Azerbaijan disqualiRed

805 Ilkin Mustafayev Azerbaijan disqualiRed

813 Maurizio Lupi Italy disqualiRed

825 Johann Siegele Austria disqualiRed

826 Sellathurai Ganeshalingam Great Britain, Northern Ireland disqualiRed

827 Jurijs Kopasovs Latvia disqualiRed

829 Arvid Johannes Bjørsvik Norway disqualiRed

801 Birbal Saini India DNS

803 Vairava Moorthy Kandasamy India DNS

806 Jean-Christophe Comte Finland DNS

811 Nageen Singh India DNS

818 Mohinder Singh Virk India DNS

815 Patrick Murphy Ireland DNS

814 Giorgio Montini Italy DNS

Rank Bib Name Club Result Diff

1 835 Vita Ormane Latvia 1:04:57

2 839 Tarja Vakkuri Finland 1:18:03 +13:06

3 841 Velta Bruce Latvia 1:49:02 +44:05

836 Anke Beer Germany disqualiRed

840 Tiina Mäki Finland disqualiRed

830 Dash Newington Great Britain, Northern Ireland DNS

831 Minaj Nadaf India DNS

834 Sindhu Achuthan India DNS

837 Gaby Rang Germany DNS

838 Mary Sharon Biggins Great Britain, Northern Ireland DNS

Rank Bib Name Club Result Diff

1 807 Christer Svensson Sweden 56:28

2 812 Aleksei Terestsenkov Estonia 56:59 +31

3 819 Aloyzas Urbikas Lithuania 59:50 +3:21

4 816 Ari Väliniemi Finland 1:02:51 +6:22

5 808 Gianni Siragusa Italy 1:04:27 +7:58

6 835 Vita Ormane Latvia 1:04:57 +8:28

7 817 Kauko Pekkarinen Finland 1:05:55 +9:26

8 824 Franco Venturi Degli Esposti Italy 1:07:51 +11:23

9 823 Ian Torode Great Britain, Northern Ireland 1:10:04 +13:36

10 804 Faig Baghirov Azerbaijan 1:11:19 +14:51

11 810 Bruce Logan United States of America 1:13:25 +16:57

12 822 Massimo Rainero Italy 1:15:47 +19:19

13 820 Ilkka Vakkuri Finland 1:16:08 +19:39

14 809 Alan Roberts Great Britain, Northern Ireland 1:17:38 +21:09

15 839 Tarja Vakkuri Finland 1:18:03 +21:35

16 821 Balraj Singh India 1:28:17 +31:49

17 841 Velta Bruce Latvia 1:49:02 +52:33

825 Johann Siegele Austria disqualiRed

840 Tiina Mäki Finland disqualiRed

836 Anke Beer Germany disqualiRed

829 Arvid Johannes Bjørsvik Norway disqualiRed

827 Jurijs Kopasovs Latvia disqualiRed

826 Sellathurai Ganeshalingam Great Britain, Northern Ireland disqualiRed

813 Maurizio Lupi Italy disqualiRed

805 Ilkin Mustafayev Azerbaijan disqualiRed

802 Firdovsi Karimov Azerbaijan disqualiRed

815 Patrick Murphy Ireland DNS

818 Mohinder Singh Virk India DNS

814 Giorgio Montini Italy DNS

801 Birbal Saini India DNS

811 Nageen Singh India DNS

806 Jean-Christophe Comte Finland DNS

830 Dash Newington Great Britain, Northern Ireland DNS

831 Minaj Nadaf India DNS

834 Sindhu Achuthan India DNS

803 Vairava Moorthy Kandasamy India DNS

837 Gaby Rang Germany DNS

838 Mary Sharon Biggins Great Britain, Northern Ireland DNS
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